Title

Straight Truck Driver

FT Delivery Driver - Day
Truck Driver

Truck Driver & Warehouse
Truck Driver/Warehouse
Delivery Driver

CDL Driver - OTR & Local
Class A CDL Driver

CDL Driver/Material Handler
CDL Water Truck Driver
CDL Truck Driver

CDL Driver Wood River
Line Haul Driver

Straight Truck Driver

CDL Boom/Crane

Class B CDL

Straight Truck Driver

CDL Driver - OTR & Local
CDL Driver

Delivery Driver

Septic Pump Truck Driver
Class A CDL Driver
Straight Truck Driver
Driver Class A

Delivery Driver (Seasonal)
Class A CDL Driver

Well Driiller Helper Driver

This list was updated May 2021

Courtesy Job Listings

Company

Petro 49

Lowes

Greatland Tree Service

Battery Business

IBS of Anchorage

Admiral Beverage Co

AAA Moving & Storage

Green Earth Landworkds LLCC
ECC Enviromental Compliance

Faulkner Walsh Constructors
OBI Seafoods

Petro 49

Petro 49

Spendard Builders Supply
Spendard Builders Supply
Petro 49

AAA Moving & Storage
Reliable Transfer Corp

US Foods

A2 Septic Pumping Solutions
Samson Tug & Barge

Petro 49

Airport Equipment Rentals
ODEM

Samson Tug & Barge

E & D Water Wills LLC

Location
Anchor Point
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Bethel
Dillingham
Homer
Homer
Homer
Homer
Juneau
Juneau
Juneau

Kenai Peninsul

Palmer
Seward
Sitka
Soldotna
Soldotna
Valdez
Wasilla

Class

Date

5/14/21
5/5/21
5/4/21
5/5/21

4/15/21

5/14/21
5/9/21

4/15/21

5/13/21

5/10/21

4/25/21

4/10/21
5/5/21

5/14/21
5/7/21
5/7/21

5/14/21
5/9/21

4/25/21
5/6/21

5/14/21

5/6/21

4/15/21
5/6/21

Contact/Website
Alaska Jobs
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Craigslist
Craigslist
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Craigslist
Facebook
Facebook
Alaska Jobs
Chuck Winters
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs
Alaska Jobs



