



Courtesy Job Listings

Title	Company	Location	Class	Date	Contact/Website
Straight Truck Driver	Petro 49	Anchor Point	B	5/14/21	Alaska Jobs
FT Delivery Driver - Day	Lowes	Anchorage	A	5/5/21	Facebook
Truck Driver	Greatland Tree Service	Anchorage	A	5/4/21	Facebook
Truck Driver & Warehouse	Battery Business	Anchorage	B	5/5/21	Facebook
Truck Driver/Warehouse	IBS of Anchorage	Anchorage	B	4/15/21	Facebook
Delivery Driver	Admiral Beverage Co	Anchorage	A	5/14/21	Alaska Jobs
CDL Driver - OTR & Local	AAA Moving & Storage	Anchorage	A	5/9/21	Alaska Jobs
Class A CDL Driver	Green Earth Landworkds LLCC	Anchorage	A	4/15/21	Alaska Jobs
CDL Driver/Material Handler	ECC Enviromental Compliance	Anchorage	A	5/13/21	Craigslist
CDL Water Truck Driver		Anchorage		5/10/21	Craigslist
CDL Truck Driver	Faulkner Walsh Constructors	Bethel	A	4/25/21	Alaska Jobs
CDL Driver Wood River	OBI Seafoods	Dillingham	A	4/10/21	Alaska Jobs
Line Haul Driver	Petro 49	Homer	A	5/5/21	Alaska Jobs
Straight Truck Driver	Petro 49	Homer	B	5/14/21	Alaska Jobs
CDL Boom/Crane	Spendard Builders Supply	Homer	B	5/7/21	Alaska Jobs
Class B CDL	Spendard Builders Supply	Homer	B	5/7/21	Alaska Jobs
Straight Truck Driver	Petro 49	Juneau	B	5/14/21	Alaska Jobs
CDL Driver - OTR & Local	AAA Moving & Storage	Juneau	A	5/9/21	Alaska Jobs
CDL Driver	Reliable Transfer Corp	Juneau	A	4/25/21	Alaska Jobs
Delivery Driver	US Foods	Kenai Peninsul	A	5/6/21	Craigslist
Septic Pump Truck Driver	A2 Septic Pumping Solutions	Palmer			Facebook
Class A CDL Driver	Samson Tug & Barge	Seward	A		Facebook
Straight Truck Driver	Petro 49	Sitka	B	5/14/21	Alaska Jobs
Driver Class A	Airport Equipment Rentals	Soldotna	A		Chuck Winters
Delivery Driver (Seasonal)	ODEM	Soldotna	A	5/6/21	Alaska Jobs
Class A CDL Driver	Samson Tug & Barge	Valdez	A	4/15/21	Alaska Jobs
Well Driiller Helper Driver	E & D Water Wills LLC	Wasilla	B	5/6/21	Alaska Jobs

This list was updated May 2021